
Unit: Persons

2021         1,907            -                  10              113           60         189         334         240        302         304         332                   12                11

2022         1,788            -                    9              136           68         150         306         226        300         262         314                   11                  6

2023         1,914            -                    8              152         105         226         321         250        291         249         294                   14                  4

2024         1,984            -                    8              129         104         243         317         280        333         241         314                   10                  5

2025         2,125            -                  10              150         119         262         352         311        330         252         322                     8                  9

2026 Jan         2,056            -                  10              150         102         243         348         310        318         253         306                     7                  9

Hsinchu Prison ,Agency of Corrections , Ministry of Justice
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